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ENEN

IMPORTANT! RETAIN FOR 
FUTURE REFERENCE. READ 

CAREFULLY

CHANGING TABLE

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. WARNING! Do not leave the child una� ended.
2. All assembly fi �  ngs should always be � ghtened properly and fi �  ngs should be checked 

regularly an re� ghtened as necessary.
3. WARNING! Be aware of the risk of open fi res and other sources of strong heat, such as 

electric bar fi res, gas fi res, etc. in the near vicinity of the changing table
4. Only use the changing pad provided with the changing table.
5. When lockable castors/wheels are fi � ed, they shall be locked when the changing table is in 

use.
6. The changing table is intended for use for children up to 15 kg.
7. WARNING! Do not use the product if any part is broken, torn or missing. Do not use spare 

parts other than those approved by the manufacturer. 
8. Addi� onal or replacement parts should be obtained from Childhome.
9. WARNING! To avoid danger of suff oca� on remove plas� c cover before using this ar� cle. 

This cover shall be destroyed or kept away from children.
10. Always place the changing table on a stable, fl at surface.
11. Always check if the changing table can’t lose his stability.
12. Installa� on is to be carried out by a competent person.
13. CONFORM TO THE SAFETY REQUIREMENTS OF EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013
14. Do not place the product near a source of heat, a window, or other furniture. 

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE RECOMMENDATION
15. Clean by wiping with a damp cloth.
16. Do not use corrosive products.
17. Solid wood furniture can change slightly in it appearance a� er a while: sunlight can alter 

the color, while fl uctua� ons in atmospheric humidity can aff ect the surface treatment. 
However this does not aff ect the value, func� onality or service life of the furniture.
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BELANGRIJK! LEES EN VOLG 
DEZE INSTRUCTIES ZORGVULDIG 

EN BEWAAR ZE VOOR 
TOEKOMSTIG GEBRUIK.

VERZORGINGSTAFEL

VEILIGHEIDSINSTRUCTIES
1. WAARSCHUWING! Nooit uw kind zonder toezicht laten.
2. Alle montagehulpstukken moeten al� jd goed vastgedraaid worden en de schroeven 

moeten regelma� g worden gecontroleerd en zo nodig opnieuw worden vastgedraaid.
3. WAARSCHUWING! Vergewis u van het gevaar indien u het product in de nabijheid van open 

vuurhaarden of extreme warmtebronnen plaatst.
4. Gebruik alleen het verzorgingskussen dat meegeleverd wordt met de verzorgingstafel.
5. Als er vergrendelbare (zwenk)wieltjes worden beves� gd, moeten deze worden vastgezet bij 

gebruik van de table à langer.
6. De verzorgingstafel is bedoeld voor gebruik voor kinderen tot 15 kg.
7. WAARSCHUWING! Het product kan niet meer gebruikt worden als een onderdeel stuk is, 

gescheurd of ontbreekt. Gebruik enkel reserve-onderdelen die zijn goedgekeurd door de 
fabrikant.

8. Gebruik uitsluitend originele Childhome-reserveonderdelen.
9. WAARSCHUWING Verwijder deze plas� c verpakking voordat u dit ar� kel gaat gebruiken om 

vers� kking te voorkomen. Deze verpakking moet worden vernie� gd of buiten bereik van 
kinderen worden gehouden.

10. De verzorgingstafel moet steeds op een egale bodem op de grond geplaatst worden.
11. Opgelet als u iets aan de verzorgingstafel hangt, zorg dan dat de verzorgingstafel haar 

stabiliteit niet verliest.
12. Het installeren van de verzorgingstafel dient te gebeuren door een bekwaam persoon.
13. CONFORM DE VEILIGHEIDSNORM EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013
14. Plaats het product niet nabij een hi� ebron, venster of ander meubel.

AANBEVELINGEN VOOR SCHOONMAAK EN ONDERHOUD
15. Reinigen met een voch� ge doek met lauw water.
16. Geen gebruik van bijtende producten.
17. Massief hout kan van na verloop van � jd lichtjes wijzigen: zonlicht kan de kleur veranderen, 

schommelingen in luchtvoch� gheid kunnen de oppervlaktebehandeling beïnvloeden. Dit 
doet echter niets af van de waarde, de func� onaliteit of de levensduur van het meubel.

!
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IS IMPORTANT ! LIRE ET 
RESPECTER SCRUPULEUSEMENT 

CES INSTRUCTIONS ET LES 
CONSERVER POUR UNE 

CONSULTATION ULTÉRIEURE.

TABLE À LANGER

 INSTRUCTIONS DE SÉCURITÉ
1. AVERTISSEMENT! Ne jamais laisser un enfant sans surveillance.
2. Les disposi� fs d’assemblage soient toujours convenablement serrés et régulièrement 

vérifi és, et resserrés si nécessaire
3. AVERTISSEMENT!  A� en� on au danger de placer le produit à proximité de fl ammes nues 

et d’autres sources de forte chaleur, comme les appareils de chauff age électrique, les 
appareils de chauff age à gaz, etc.

4. U� lisez uniquement le matelas à langer fourni avec le table à langer
5. Si le disposi� f est muni de roues/roule� es verrouillables, elles doivent être bloquées lors 

de l’u� lisa� on du disposi� f.
6. La table à langer est conçue pour des enfants pesant jusqu’à 15 kg.
7. AVERTISSEMENT! Ne pas u� liser le produit si certains éléments sont cassés, endommagés 

ou manquants, et n’u� liser que des pièces détachées approuvées par le fabricant
8. N’u� lisez que les pièces de rechange de Childhome.
9. AVERTISSEMENT Pour éviter tout risque d’étouff ement, re� rer l’enveloppe protectrice 

en matériau plas� que avant d’u� liser cet ar� cle. Il convient ensuite de détruire ce� e 
enveloppe ou de la garder à distance des enfants.

10. Veuillez toujours installer la table à langer sur une surface uniforme du sol.
11. Si vous accrochez quelque chose à la table à langer, assurez-vous que la table à langer n’en 

perde pas sa stabilité.
12. L’installa� on doit être eff ectuée par une personne compétente.
13. CONFORME AUX EXIGENCES DE SECURITE EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013
14. Ne pas placer le produit proche d’une source de chaleur, d’une fenêtre ou d’autre meuble. 

RECOMMANDATIONS DE NETTOYAGE ET D’ENTRETIEN
15. Ne� oyer à l’aide d’un chiff on humide. 
16. N’u� lisez pas de produits mordants.
17. Le bois massif peut légèrement s’altérer au fi l du temps : la lumière du soleil peut modifi er 

sa couleur et les varia� ons de l’humidité dans l’air peuvent infl uencer le traitement de 
surface. Mais cela ne change en rien la valeur, la fonc� onnalité et la durée de vie du 
meuble.
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CH WICHTIG! DIE FOLGENDEN 

ANLEITUNGEN SIND 
SORGFÄLTIG ZU LESEN UND 

FÜR SPÄTERES NACHSCHLAGEN 
AUFZUBEWAHREN!

WICKELTISCH

SICHERHEITSANWEISUNGEN
1. WARNUNG! Lassen Sie Ihr Kind nie unbeaufsich� gt.
2. Alle Beschlagteile für die Montage sollten immer sachgemäß befes� gt sein und sie sollten 

regelmäßig überprü�  und, falls erforderlich, nachgezogen werden.
3. WARNUNG! Seien Sie sich der Gefahr bewusst, wenn Sie das Produkt in die Nähe eines off enen 

Kaminfeuers oder extrem heißer Wärmequellen hinstellen.
4. Verwende nur der Wickel� sch mit der Wickelaufsatz.
5. Wenn Laufrollen/Räder mit Feststelleinrichtung verwendet werden, müssen diese bei der 

Benutzung der Wickeleinrichtung gesperrt sein.
6. Der Wickel� sch ist für Kinder bis zu 15 kg oder 12 Monate geeignet.
7. WARNUNG! DasProdukt kann nicht mehr benutzt werden, wenn ein Teil kapu�  oder gerissen 

ist, oder fehlt. Benutzen Sie nur die Ersatzteile, die durch den Hersteller genehmigt werden.
8. Verwenden Sie bi� e nur originale Childhome-Ersatzteile.
9. WARNUNG Um die Gefahr einer Ers� ckung zu vermeiden, ist diese Kunststo�  ülle vor dem 

Gebrauch dieses Ar� kels zu en� ernen. Diese Hülle sollte anschließend zerstört oder außerhalb 
der Reichweite von Kindern au� ewahrt werden.

10. Die Wickel� sch muss immer auf eine ebene Fläche auf den Boden gestellt werden.
11. Achtung, wenn Sie etwas an die Wickel� sch au� ängen, damit die Wickel� sch nicht ihre 

Stabilität verliert.
12. Die montage soll von einer kompetenten Person durchgeführt werden.
13. ENTSPRECHEND DEN SICHERHEITSVORSCHRIFTEN DER NORM EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013
14. Stellen Sie das Produkt nicht in der Nähe von Wärmequellen, Fenstern oder anderen Möbeln 

auf.

REINIGUNGS- UND WARTUNGSEMPFEHLUNGEN
15. Reinigen mit einem mit lauwarmem Wasser befeuchteten Tuch.
16. Keine ätzenden Produkte benutzen.
17. Massives Holz kann nach einiger Zeit leichte Änderungen aufzeigen: das Sonnenlicht kann 

die Farbe ändern, Schwankungen der Lu� feuch� gkeit können die Ober fl ächenbehandlung 
beeinfl ussen. Dies beeinträch� gt allerdings nicht den Wert, die Funk� onsfähigkeit oder die 
Lebensdauer des Möbels.

!

DEDE



6 6 www.childhome.com

ES
PA

Ñ
O

L ¡IMPORTANTE! SIGA 
RIGUROSAMENTE ESTAS 

INSTRUCCIONES Y GUÁRDELAS 
COMO FUTURA REFERENCIA.

CAMBIADOR

INSTRUCCIONES DE SEGURIDAD
1. ¡ADVERTENCIA! No dejar nunca al niño desatendido .
2. Todos los accesorios de montaje deben encajar correctamente. Al cabo de un rato, 

compruebe que los tornillos siguen bien apretados.
3. ¡ATENCIÓN! Atenção ao risco de fontes de calor intenso, tais como irradiadores de barras, 

aquecedores a gás, etc. nas proximidades del producto.
4. U� lice el cambiador únicamente con la pieza superior (unidad de cambio) provista.
5. Cuando se incluyan ruedas/ruedecillas para ser montadas, deberán ser montadas cuando el 

cambiador esté en uso.
6. El cambiador está pensado para niños hasta 15 kg.
7. ¡ATENCIÓN! El producto não deve ser u� lizada se alguma parte da mesma es� ver par� da, em 

falta ou rasgada. U� lice únicamente recambios aprobados por el fabricante.
8. Emplee sólo las piezas de recambio originales de Childhome.
9. ADVERTENCIA Para evitar el peligro de asfi xia, debe quitarse esta funda de plás� co antes de 

usar este ar� culo. Dicha funda debe destruirse alejada de los niños.
10. Situar siempre el cambiador sobre una superfi cie plana y estable.
11. Comprobar siempre que el cambiador no pierde estabilidad.
12. No se puede cambiar al bebé si la extensión del cambiador no está en su si� o.
13. El montaje debe ser realizado por una persona competente.
14. CUMPLE CON LA NORMATIVA DE SEGURIDAD EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013

RECOMENDACIONES DE LIMPIEZA Y MANTENIMIENTO
15. Limpie pasando un trapo húmedo.
16. No u� lice productos corrosivos.
17. Con el paso del � empo, el aspecto de los muebles de madera maciza puede variar:la luz solar 

puede alterar el color, mientras que los cambios de humedad atmosférica pueden afectar al 
tratamiento de la superfi cie. Sin embargo, esto no afecta al valor, la funcionalidad o la vida 
ú� l del mueble.

!
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N
O IMPORTANTE! SEGUIRE CON 

CURA LE PRESENTI ISTRUZIONI E 
CONSERVARLE PER UN UTILIZZO 

FUTURO.

FASCIATOIO

ISTRUZIONI DI SICUREZZA
1. ATTENZIONE! Non lasciare mai il vostro bambino incustodito.
2. Fissare sempre adeguatamente tu�   i raccordi di assemblaggio. Controllare dopo un po’ di 

tempo che le vi�  siano adeguatamente avvitate.
3. ATTENZIONE! Prestare a� enzione ai rischi derivan�  da fon�  di forte calore quali stufe 

ele� riche, a gas ecc. collocate in prossimità del prodo� o.
4. U� lizzare sempre il materassino da fasciatoio fornito com o produto
5. Nel caso siano installate ruote o rotelle piroe� an�  con possibilità di blocco, queste ul� me 

devono essere bloccate quando si u� lizza il fasciatoio.
6. Il fasciatoio può essere u� lizzato unicamente per i bambini fi no a 15 kg
7. ATTENZIONE! Il prodo� o non può essere u� lizzato se uno dei suoi componen�  è ro� o, 

mancante o strappato. U� lizzare solo pezzi di ricambio approvato dal costru� ore.
8. Usare esclusivamente ricambi originali Childhome.
9. AVVERTENZA: Per evitare il rischio di soff ocamento, togliere l’involucro prote�  vo di materia 

plas� ca prima di u� lizzare questo ar� colo. L’involucro dovrebbe essere distru� o o tenuto 
lontano dai bambini.

10. Il fasciatoio va sempre posizionato su un pavimento piano.
11. Controllare sempre che il fasciatoio non perda stabilità.
12. Un bambino non dovrebbe mai essere modifi cata senza l’estensione cambio in posizione.
13. Conformi ai requisi�  di sicurezza EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013
14. Non posizionare il prodo� o vicino a fon�  di calore, fi nestre o altri mobili.

CONSIGLI PER LA PULIZIA E LA MANUTENZIONE
15. Pulire con un panno umido.
16. Non usare detergen�  aggressivi.
17. Il legno massiccio può deteriorarsi leggermente nel tempo: la luce solare può cambiare colore 

e le variazioni di umidità nell’aria possono infl uenzare il tra� amento superfi ciale. Ma questo 
non cambia il valore, la funzionalità e la durata dei mobili.

!
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WAŻNE! PONIŻSZE INSTRUKCJE 
NALEŻY UWAŻNIE PRZECZYTAĆ I 

ZACHOWAĆ DO WYKORZYSTANIA 
W PRZYSZŁOŚCI.

WOLNOSTOJĄCY PRZEWIJAK 

INSTRUKCJE BEZPIECZEŃSTWA
1. OSTRZEŻENIE! Nigdy nie pozostawiaj dziecka bez opieki.
2. Wszystkie złączki montażowe muszą być zawsze dokręcone prawidłowo. Sprawdź, po pewnym 

czasie, że śruby są nadal prawidłowo dokręcone.
3. OSTRZEŻENIE! o ryzyku związanym z otwartym ogniem i innymi silnymi źródłami ciepła, jak 

piecyki elektryczne, piecyki gazowe itp., działającymi w pobliżu produktu
4. Używaj wyłącznie z oryginalną, dołączoną matą do przewijania
5. Jeżeli są zamontowane blokowane kółka lub kółka skrętne, powinny one być zablokowane 

podczas użytkowania przewijaka.
6. Klatka piersiowa jest przeznaczone do użytku dla dzieci do 15 kg.
7. OSTRZEŻENIE! Nie używać stojaka, jeśli jakakolwiek jego część jest uszkodzona, zużyta lub 

zaginęła, Używać wyłącznie części zamiennych dostarczonych lub zatwierdzonych przez 
producenta.

8. Używać wyłącznie oryginalnych części zamiennych Childhome.
9. OSTRZEŻENIE! W celu uniknięcia niebezpieczeństwa uduszenia, przed użyciem niniejszego 

wyrobu usunąć osłonę z tworzywa sztucznego. Osłona powinna zostać następnie zniszczona 
lub przechowywana w miejscu niedostępnym dla dzieci.

10. Zawsze umieszczać zmieniający urządzenie na stabilnej, płaskiej powierzchni.
11. Zawsze należy sprawdzić, czy urządzenie nie zmienia może utracić stabilność.
12. Instalacja powinna być przeprowadzona przez osobę kompetentną.
13. Spełnia wymagania bezpieczeństwa EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013
14. Nie umieszczaj produktu w pobliżu źródła ciepła, okna lub innych mebli.

ZALECENIA DOTYCZĄCE CZYSZCZENIA I KONSERWACJI.
15. Czyść wilgotną szmatką.
16. Nie stosować żadnych agresywnych środków czyszczących.
17. Drewno lite może z czasem ulegać nieznacznemu pogorszeniu: światło słoneczne może zmienić 

swój kolor, a zmiany wilgotności w powietrzu mogą wpływać na obróbkę powierzchni. Ale to 
nie zmienia wartości, funkcjonalności i trwałości mebli.

!
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SL
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SK
Y DÔLEŽITÉ! PREČÍTAJTE SI A 

DODRŽIAVAJTE TIETO POKYNY 
A ULOŽTE ICH PRE BUDÚCE 

POUŽITIE.

PREBAĽOVACÍ STÔL

BEZPEČNOSTNÉ INŠTRUKCIE
1. UPOZORNENIE! Nikdy nenechávajte dieťa bez dozoru.
2. Všetky montované súčas�  musia byť vždy poriadne do� ahnuté. Po chvíli skontrolujte, či sú 

všetky skrutky stále poriadne upevnené.
3. UPOZORNENIE! Vyvarujte sa nebezpečia iných silných zdrojov tepla, ako sú elektrické 

vykurovacie telesá, plynové ohrievače atď., v tesnej blízkos�  pos� eľky.
4. Používajte iba prebaľovaciu podložku dodávanú s Prebaľovací stôl.
5. Pokiaľ sú nainštalované zamykateľné kolieska, mali by byť zamknuté pri používaní 

prebaľovacej podložky.
6. Prebaľovací pult je určený pre de�  do 15 kg.
7. UPOZORNENIE! Tento výrobok sa nemôže používať, pokiaľ je akákoľvek jej časť zlomená, 

zničená alebo chýba. Používajte iba náhradné diely schválené výrobcom.
8. Prosím, používajte iba originálne náhradné diely značky Childhome.
9. UPOZORNENIE. – Pred použi� m tohto výrobku odstrániť plastový povlak, aby sa zabránilo 

nebezpečenstvu udusením. tento povlak sa má zničiť alebo uložiť mimo dosahu de� .
10. Komodu vždy pokladajte na zem.
11. Vždy skontrolujte, či nie je Prebaľovací stôl nestabilná.
12. Montáž má byť prevedená kompetentnou osobou.
13. Spĺňa bezpečnostné požiadavky EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013
14. Výrobok neumiestňujte do blízkos�  zdroja tepla, okna alebo iného nábytku.

ODPORÚČANIA PRE ČISTENIE A ÚDRŽBU
15. Čis� te pou� eraním navlhčenou handričkou. 
16. Nepoužívajte korózne výrobky. 
17. Vzhľad nábytku z masívneho dreva sa môže pri používaním mierne zmeniť: slnečné svetlo 

môže pozmeniť farbu, za� aľ čo zmeny atmosférickej vlhkos�  môžu povrch materiálu. Tieto 
zmeny ale neovplyvňujú hodnotu, funkčnosť alebo životnosť nábytku.

!
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DŮLEŽITÉ! PŘEČTĚTE SI A 
DODRŽUJTE TYTO POKYNY 
A ULOŽTE JE PRO BUDOUCÍ 

POUŽITÍ.

PŘEBALOVACÍ STŮL.

BEZPEČNOSTNÍ INSTRUKCE
1. UPOZORNĚNÍ!  Nikdy nenechávejte dítě bez dozoru.
2. Všechny montované součás�  musí být vždy řádně utaženy. Po čase zkontrolujte, zda jsou 

všechny šrouby stále řádně upevněny.
3. UPOZORNĚNÍ! Vyvarujte se nebezpečí jiných silných zdrojů tepla, jako jsou elektrická topná 

tělesa, plynové ohřívače atd., v těsné blízkos�  postýlky.
4. Používejte pouze přebalovací podložku dodávanou s přebalovací stůl.
5. Při použi�  přebalovací jednotky se musí zablokovat zajis� telná kolečka.
6. Přebalovací pult je určen pro dě�  do 15 kg.
7. UPOZORNĚNÍ! Výrobek nemůže být používána, pokud je jakákoli její část zlomená, zničená 

nebo chybí. Používejte pouze náhradní díly schválené výrobcem.
8. Používejte prosím pouze originální náhradní díly značky Childhome.
9. VAROVÁNÍ OBAL zničte nebo odstraňte z dosahu dě� . NEBEZPEČÍ udušení!

10. Komodu vždy pokládejte na zem.
11. Vždy kontrolujte, zda není Přebalovací stůl nestabilní.
12. Montáž má být provedena kompetentní osobou.
13. Splňuje bezpečnostní požadavky EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013
14. Neumisťujte přístroj do blízkos�  zdroje tepla, okna nebo jiného nábytku.

DOPORUČENÍ PRO ČIŠTĚNÍ A ÚDRŽBU.
15. Očistěte ji vlhkým hadříkem.
16. Nepoužívejte žádné agresivní čis� cí prostředky. 
17. Masivní dřevo se může časem mírně zhoršovat: sluneční světlo může změnit barvu a změny 

vlhkos�  ve vzduchu mohou ovlivnit povrchovou úpravu. To však nemění hodnotu, funkčnost a 
trvanlivost nábytku.

!
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重要！ 
请仔细阅读并遵守这些说明 并

保持未来参考

尿布架尿布架

安全守则安全守则
1. 警告！ 切勿将儿童无人看管。
2. 所有装配配件应始终正确拧紧。定期检查螺丝是否是拧紧的。
3. 警告！请注意产品附近的明火和其他强热源，如电子炉火灾，燃气火灾等。
4. “此产品必需配合原厂的尿布更换垫一起使用。”
5. 若有组装可锁定脚轮，在使用此尿布架时，请务必锁定脚轮。
6. 此尿布架适用于15公斤以内或以内小孩。
7. 警告：如果部件损坏或丢失，请勿使用。只使用制造商批准的零件。
8. 请只使用生产商提供的原始配件或维修零件.
9. 警告为避免窒息危险，请在使用本产品之前取下保护性塑料包装。这个信封应该被销毁

或远离儿童。
10. 本产品仅适用在平地上使用。
11. 请随时检查此尿布架以防其失去稳定。
12. 请由合适的人员安装本产品。
13. 符合的安全要求 EN 12221-1 & 2:2008+A1:2013
14. 请勿将产品放置在靠近热源，窗户或其他家具的地方。

清洁和维护建议。清洁和维护建议。
15. 用湿布清洁。
16. 请勿使用侵蚀性的清洁剂. 
17. 随着时间的推移，实木可能会稍微恶化：阳光可以改变其颜色，而空气中的水分变化会

影响表面处理。 但这并不会改变家具的价值，功能和保质期。

!
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或远离儿童。
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15. 用湿布清洁。
16. 请勿使用侵蚀性的清洁剂. 
17. 随着时间的推移，实木可能会稍微恶化：阳光可以改变其颜色，而空气中的水分变化会

影响表面处理。 但这并不会改变家具的价值，功能和保质期。
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CHTEVOx

20 pcs
(24 pcs)

A

B

C

0 pcs
(4 pcs)

16 pcs

+/- 30 min

M6x25

2 pcs

D

E

F

2 pcs

1 pc

G 1 pc

Allen key

4 pcs PRE-ASSEMBLED

M6x13

4 pcs PRE-ASSEMBLED



13www.childhome.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



14 14 www.childhome.com

B

B

B

B C

C
C

C

1.

2.

1

2



15www.childhome.com

C

C

C

C

C

CC
C

C

C

C
C

3.

4.

4

5

6

3

B

B

B
B

CB

BB C
B

C
B

BB

BB
BB 7



16 16 www.childhome.com

5.

6.

8

B B B
B

10



17www.childhome.com
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Registration
Childhome does extensive testing above and beyond that required by law. However, if through some 
unforeseen circumstance we need to issue a recall, we ask that you please register your Changing 

table. Register online at http://register.childhome.com.

Warranty
Childhome warrants to the original purchaser of every new Childhome changing table that the unit 
will be free from defects in material and workmanship when used properly in accordance with the ins-
tructions contained in the product manual supplied with each changing table. Childhome’s obligation 
under this warranty is limited to a period of twelve (12) months from the date of purchase and applies 
only in the country of original purchase. The warranty may vary by country and is subject to the condi-
tions set forth in the country of original purchase, in order to comply with applicable law. The warranty 
is only valid for a product purchased from a Childhome authorized retailer or distributor. Warranty 
is invalid for products purchased used. If the unit is determined by Childhome to be defective within 
twelve (12) months of purchase, the warranty will cover the repair or replacement of the unit, parts, or 
assemblies. Childhome assumes no liability for parts or labor coverage for component failure or other 
damage to the unit resulting from improper usage or failure to clean and/or maintain product as set 
forth in the product manual provided with the unit. This warranty does not cover claims resulting from: 
misuse, abuse, alteration, inflicted damage, accidental damage, normal wear and tear, involvement in 
an accident, and/or failure to comply with the instructions on assembly, maintenance and use. Child-
home does not assume any responsibility for personal injury or property damage incurred as a result of 
improper use or unauthorized modification of the changing table.

For complete details or to make any warranty claim, please contact the local Childhome authorized dis-
tributor in the country of original purchase. A list of distributors can be found at www.childhome.com.

WARRANTY & REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION NUMBER

7.

LOW POSITION

87cm 90cm 93cm 96cm

LOW POSITION
+ WHEELS

HIGH POSITION HIGH POSITION
+ WHEELS

4

5

6

3

4

3 3

5

6

B B

A

5

6
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REGISTRATION NUMBER
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For Europe:
Childhome BV

Industriezone ‘Blauwe Steen’
Neerveld 13B
2550 Kontich

Belgium 

info@childhome.com
www.childhome.com

For Asia:
BEABA ASIA LTD

Rm 902-3 9/F
Shun Kwon  

Commercial Building
8 Des Voeux Road West

Hong Kong
contactasia@beaba.com

www.beaba.com.hk

For UK:
BEABA UK

Becket House
1 Lambeth Palace Road

London SE1 7EU
United Kingdom
www.beaba.co.uk


